CRAYON GROUP HOLDING ASA

CRAYON GROUP HOLDING ASA

ISIN: NO0010808892

Overview

2024/04/25 09:20:17
Price

6.535 EUR
Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

2.35% (0.15)

NO0010808892
CRAYN
Frankfurt

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

573 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

6.595 EUR (500)
6.715 EUR (500)
6.595 EUR
6.595 EUR
6.535 EUR
6.385 EUR
7.875 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010808892&ID_NOTATION=283714571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=844fa6adbf42540e2ef2fcc9d844b6e55ddec23db05b64b90c2a03cca327814b&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=032b048d436f2ad99&time=1714156241&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2560e2a573350cf90696cbfe758f76d51316c0f14aafed64822874e3c1da7362&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e2db8429d488e4bda&time=1714156241&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be5308103ca9174fe11cc7e321860c79dff56c840f8a317614befe88d78f9885&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=809525df9f8a7158c&time=1714156241&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f73450a80ca95de822fed2efe3d82aa0ad8df49160e2fa5de885a75edcbeb068&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4e8dc6b99b43729ae&time=1714156241&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84b0aca1b80837a2711535c1742f9c3024ec7bfd35fab4ae122db61a0d19fc6c&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e4645c5b7a23db4fc&time=1714156241&tool=RSC

CRAYON GROUP HOLDING ASA

Details

2024/04/25 09:20:17

Price
6.535 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

2.35% (0.15)

ISIN NO0010808892
Symbol CRAYN
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 573 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.595 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 6.715 EUR (500)
Open 6.595 EUR
High 6.595 EUR
Low 6.535 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.385 EUR
VWAP 7.875 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.71% -0.23% -49.88%
Perf (abs.) +0.57 -0.02 -6.36
Beta 0.76 0.99 0.84
Volatility 61.10 58.53 55.69
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:02 6.67 EUR
24

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 16:45 6.555 EUR
25

Munich 2024/04/ 08:02 6.605 EUR
25

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 09:20 6.535 EUR
25

First North 2024/04/ 09:52 77.50 NOK

6.143 EUR (0)
6.400 EUR (0)

6.988 EUR (142)

7.381 EUR (177)

8.315 EUR (2024/02/12)
5.785 EUR (2024/04/16)
10.600 EUR (2023/06/19)
4.602 EUR (2023/11/08)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.00 10

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.31 6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=283714571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323914105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269937460
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324730065
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259245692

CRAYON GROUP HOLDING ASA

ERSTE

Group

Stockholm

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

24

2024/03/ 14:30 6.99USD 0.00
19

2024/04/ 08:11 6.585 EUR 0.00
25

2024/04/ 19:35 6.64 EUR 0.00
25

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259245692
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248823572
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248823572
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324450089
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=284051043

CRAYON GROUP HOLDING ASA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

(%) Crayon

Contact Details
CRAYON GROUP HOLDING

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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